Zimsko pojedinacno i ekipno prvenstvo Srbije za pionire
Novi Sad, 26- - 27-11-2022

Disciplina 1
26-Nov-22 - 16:30

Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang
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MITIC, Bogdan
ARANDJELOVIC, Bogdan
STAMENKOVIC, Filip
MARIC, Kosta
BOSANCIC, Nestor
STEFANOQVIC, Viktor
MARTIN, Nikolas
JANKOVIC, Mateja
MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej
GOLUBOVIC, Andrija
MARTINOVIC, Aleksa
BASTA, Vuk
SIMOVIC, Oleg
MILOVIC, Uros
CVIJOVIC, Kosta
PADJAN, Ivan
MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan
VUKSIC, Uros
PETROVIC, Veliko
CAKALOVSKI, Pavle
TOMIC, Mihajlo
KECIC, Luka

CIRIC, Goran
RATKOVIC, Konstantin
BANJANIN, Lazar
PETROVIC, Nikola
MADIC, Aleksa
SAVIC, llija

NADJ, David

KALAS KOSANOVIC, Aleksa
RAKIC, Darko
SUJICA, Jovan
MANDIC, Veljko
VUJANAC, Petar
PAVELSEK, Andrija
ELEK, Ognjen
ZIVKOVIC, Djordje
DAMNJANOVIC, Pavle
SAJENKOVIC, Ugliesa
SULETIC, Vukasin
STANISIC, Mladen
VELICKOVIC, Andrej
VESIC, llija
STEFANOQVIC, Aleksa
JOKIC, Djordje
MITROVIC, Vuk
IGNJATOVIC, Dimitrije
DURAN, Filip
MANDIC, Mane
STIJELJA, Veliko
SAMARDZIJA, Vuk
STOKIC, Strahinja
MACURA, Dusan
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Leskovac
Napredak

PK "BPK" Bgd
11. April
Vojvodina
Pirat

Spartak Prozivka
Proleter

Valis

11. April

11. April
Vrbas

11. April
Crnica

11. April

Swim Star
Mornar

PK Arena 2015
11. April
Panta Rei
Velika Kikinda
Proleter
Velika Kikinda
Vojvodina

11. April

Sveti Nikola
11. April
Partizan
Vojvodina
Proleter
Spartak
Proleter

11. April
Radnicki 1969
Mornar

11. April

Valis

Plavi Talas
Novi Sad

11. April
Radnicki 1969
11. April
Napredak
Novi Sad

Novi Sad

Nis 2005

Sveti Nikola
Mornar

Velika Kikinda
11. April
Dinamo
Velika Kikinda
Panta Rei

Vreme Bodova

27.40 398
27.78 382
27.86 378
28.00 373
28.93 338
29.39 322
29.39 322
2941 322
29.57 316
29.64 314
29.68 313
29.71 312
29.71 312
29.78 310
30.11 300
30.29 294
30.36 292
30.63 285
30.63 285
30.78 280
30.78 280
30.80 280
3099 275
31.02 274
3114 271
3125 268
3129 267
3136 265
3148 262
3149 262
3183 254
3185 253
32.04 249
32.16 246
3220 245
32.28 243
3241 240
3257 237
3277 232
3278 232
3290 230
3293 229
33.01 227
33.06 226
33.08 226
33.14 225
3315 224
33.28 222
3329 222
3345 218
3354 217
33.75 213
33.93 209
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DSQ
bolestan
bolestan

JANKOVIC, Vukasin
JANIC, Mihajlo
GLUSAC, Uros
JOVANOVIC, Veljko
ILIC, Vladislav
SPASIC, Ognjen
PEROVSKI, Ognjen
VASIC, Trifun
TODOROVIC, Andrej
MILOVIC, Vanja
ZARIC, Filip
RANKOVIC, Danilo
POPOQOV, Uros
PEROVSKI, Viktor
KNEZEVIC, Vojin
APERLIC, Obrad
STANOJEVIC, Aleksa
SENIC, Strahinja
JOVANOVIC, Djordje
KULJA, Vuk

GOCIC, Andrej
TOMOVIC, Andrija
SLOBODA, Mihajlo
DESPOTOVIC, Marko
STEVANOVIC, Vukasin
PETROVIC, Milan
SLJIVAR, Vanja
ZIVKOVIC, Ilvan
LAKOBRIJA, Nenad
PAMUCINA, Mihajlo
KOJIC, Nikola
PETKOVIC, Uros
PETROVIC, Gvozden
TEPAVAC, Pavle
SIMONOVIC, Niksa
LAKIC, Vajin

COLIC, Uros
PANTELIC, Vuk
KOSTIC, Mihailo
NEDELJKOVIC, Damjan
VUJOVIC, Vukasin
RATKOVIC, Mihajlo
GRUJIC, Aleksandar
DJURICA, Danilo
KRSTONOSIC, Petar
KARADJOLA, Boris
ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa
BASCAREVIC, Luka
JANICIJEVIC, Andrija
TODOROVIC, Petar
KONSTANTINOVIC, llija
SIMIC, Novak
LOJANICA, Danilo
DRMANOVIC, Strahinja
JOVLJEVIC, Tadija
KURTISI, Davud

GR.

10 Panta Rei
11  Napredak
11 Panta Rei
10  Sveti Nikola
11 Tri Delfina

11  Sveti Nikola
11  Sveti Nikola
10 PK"BPK"Bgd

10 Rasina

11 PK"BPK"Bgd
11  Spartak

11  Vojvodina

11 Crvena Zvezda

11 Sveti Nikola

10  Novi Beograd 011
10 Polet

11 Plavi Talas

10  Vrbas
11  Napredak
11 Novi Sad

11 Sveti Nikola

10 CrvenaZvezda
10  Spartak Prozivka
11  Barakuda

10 CrvenaZvezda

11  Usce

11  Panta Rei
11 Tri Delfina
11  Bonatti

11  Novi Sad

11  CrvenaZvezda
10 CrvenaZvezda
11  Plavi Talas

10 PK Arena 2015

11  Usce

10 PK Arena 2015
11  Usce

11  Mornar

11  Plavi Talas
11  Novi Beograd 011

11 Tri Delfina

10 Vojvodina

11 Sombor

11  Vojvodina

10 Sombor

11 Bonatti

11 Novi Sad

10  Tri Delfina

11  Sigma

11 Bonatti

11  PK Arena 2015
11 Usce

11  Sigma

11  Srem

10  Spartak Prozivka
10  Vojvodina

Vreme Bodova

33.94
34.01
34.27
34.27
34.34
34.42
34.43
34.49
3451
34.58
34.67
34.67
34.77
34.77
34.97
35.18
35.25
35.30
35.73
35.82
35.89
35.92
36.17
36.31
36.45
36.66
36.82
36.95
37.12
37.46
37.78
37.90
37.90
37.99
38.05
38.08
38.24
38.58
38.61
39.11
39.17
39.26
40.11
40.22
40.40
40.98
42.71
43.01
44.23
44.25
44.56
44.65
56.39
3112
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176
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136
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126
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124
119
105
102

94

94

92

92

45
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bolestan HAMOVIC, Kolja
bolestan TRIFUNOQVIC, Savo
bolestan FILIPOVIC, Aleksa
bolestan MILOSAVLJEVIC, Jovan
bolestan VUCKOVIC, Petar

G.R.

10
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10
10
11

Usce
Usce
Bonatti
Bonatti
Bonatti

Vreme Bodova
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